

\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 836/2018

PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX DELHI - 2

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Deepak Anand, Advocate for Mr.
Zoheb Hossain, Senior Standing
Counsel for Revenue

versus

M/S. BLUE BIRD SOFTWARE PVT. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Salil Kapoor, Ms. Ananya
Kapoor, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

07.03.2019

List on 05.08.2019.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MARCH 07, 2019

pkb